
CCI Branch AGM
Arrival and Sign-in

Attendees check-in, door prizes 

Branch executive presentation, introducing new AAgs
BCIA report from Jennifer Lawrence/ Rebecca Martin 

Lunch

Catered by UNBC

Phillip Owens, PhD
Hydrological and geomorphological response to
wildfires
Professor, Environmental Science Program, UNBC

Ellen Petticrew, PhD
Quesnel watershed research (@QRRC), including Mt
Polley contamination work
Professor, Geography Program, UNBC

Brendan Miller, PGeo 

Reseach defining the extent of a glacial lake in the Rocky
Mountains, which had an large footprint in the area
between Mica Dam to Mackenzie Junction
Research Soil Scientist with the Ministry of Fores

9:00 - 9:30am

9:30-9:45am

12:00pm

1:15-2:00pm

2:00-2:45 pm

3:00 -3:45 pm

9:45-11:45am

Welcome and Elder Gift Presentation

AGM Branch Presentation

15 min break @ 10:30am

15 min break

Opening remarks and presentation of honorarium

https://www.unbc.ca/geography

